Datasheet
CloudEngine S5731-S Series Multi-GE Switches Datasheet 1
CloudEngine S5731-S Series Multi-GE
Switches Datasheet
CloudEngine S5731-S series next-generation Multi-GE Switches offer 2.5GE and 10GE
electrical downlink ports and 40GE optical uplink ports.
Introduction
Built on Huawei's unified Versatile Routing Platform (VRP), CloudEngine S5731-S series next-generation Multi-GE switches

⚫ MEF 23 Class of Service Phase 1 Implementation Agreement
⚫ Xmodem XMODEM/YMODEM Protocol Reference
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S5731-S series Multi-GE Switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5731-
S24N4X2Q-A
S5731-S24N4X2Q-A(24*100M/1G/2.5G Ethernet ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*40GE QSFP
ports, AC power, front access)
CloudEngine S5731-
S24UN4X2Q
S5731-S24UN4X2Q (24*100M/1G/2.5G Ethernet ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*40GE QSFP
ports, PoE++, without power module)
CloudEngine S5731-
S8UM16UN2Q
S5731-S8UM16UN2Q (8*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G,16*100M/1G/2.5G Ethernet ports, 2*40GE
QSFP ports, switch to 12*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G,12*100M/1G/2.5G Ethernet ports, 4*10GE
SFP+ ports, PoE++, without power module)
PAC600S56-EB 600 W AC & 240 V DC Power Module (66mm Width Case, Back to Front, Power panel side
exhaust)